Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Hall - (1146945) - Kenilworth Masters SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.61
2:36.08
2:47.32
2:53.26
2:56.09

3:11.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:36.08
2:34.61
2:47.32
2:56.09
2:53.26

3:11.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

455
442
359
323
308
238

WA Pts

442
455
359
308
323
238

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

13/10/19
04/12/21
19/11/17
08/05/16
20/11/16
15/09/15

Date

04/12/21
13/10/19
19/11/17
20/11/16
08/05/16
15/09/15

Meet

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
The Leicester Open

Leamington Spa Club Development

Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
The Leicester Open

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016

Leamington Spa Club Development

Venue

Nuneaton
Coventry
Luton
Rugby
Braunstone

Warwick

Venue

Coventry
Nuneaton
Luton
Braunstone
Rugby

Warwick

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



