Fiona Hall - (1146945) - Kenilworth Masters SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.61	455	Н	13/10/19	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
2:36.08	442	Н	04/12/21	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:47.32	359	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Co Coventry	3
2:53.26	323	Н	08/05/16	Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016	Rugby	Co Coventry	3
2:56.09	308	Н	20/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Coventry	2
3:11.85	238	Н	15/09/15	Leamington Spa Club Development	Warwick		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:36.08	442	Н	04/12/21	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021	Coventry	Co Coventry	2
2:34.61	455	Н	13/10/19	Coventry & District Primary Galas 2019	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
2:47.32	359	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Co Coventry	3
2:56.09	308	Н	20/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Coventry	2
2:53.26	323	Н	08/05/16	Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016	Rugby	Co Coventry	3
3:11.85	238	Н	15/09/15	Leamington Spa Club Development	Warwick		4